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NAME 
 

COMPANY NAME 
 

PHONE NUMBER 
 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 
1. 

 
Barry Vanek 

 
Workforce Solutions United 

 
(713) 557-1199 

 
Barry@vanek.ws 

 
2. 

 
David McCamy 

 
Workforces United, LLC 

 
(832) 661-0638 

 
dmccamy@workforcesunited.com 

 
3. 

 
John Player 

 
Smartbridge 

 
(361) 537-6668 

 
j.player@smartbridge.com 

 
4. 

 
Marinus Atanga 

 
AHRMDCO, International 

 
(713) 589-3688 

 
matanga@ahrmdcoint.com 

 
5. 

 
John Davidson 

 
Leadigm 

 
(713) 417-2307 

 
jdavidson@leadigm.com 

 
6. 

 
KevinJohnson 

 
Aecsoft 

 
(713) 439-0744 

 
Kevin@aecsoftusa.com 

 
7. 

 
Nicholas Blazosky 

 
Aecsoft 

 
(713) 439-0744 

 
nick@aecsoftusa.com 

 
8. 

 
Jean Vining 

 
Leadigm 

 
(713) 410-2928 

 
Wvining1@comcast.com 

 
9. 

 
Steve Dooley 

 
Jeskell, Inc. 

 
(210) 653-3285 

 
sdooley@jeskell.com 

 
10. 

 
Mario Mohan 

 
F1 Consulting, LLC  

 
((281) 719-1266 

 
Mario.mohan@f-1consulting.com 

 
11. 

 
Farkhad Kasuma 

 
F1 Consulting, LLC 

 
(832) 203-3977 

 
Farkhad.kasuma@f-1consulting.com 
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